usa.siemens.com/switches
Product Guide
New 400/600A Series-A Type
Vacu-Break Fusible Panel-
mounted Disconnect Switch
2
VB Panel-mounted Disconnect Switch | Catalog Numbering System
Catalog Numbering System – New ‘A’ Suffix designation
New Series-A
Catalog Number
Replaces Legacy
Catalog Number Width (in.) Height  (in.) Poles  Voltage (V) Ampere Rating (A)
Branch Switches
V7H2205Aa V7H2205LR
17
15 2 240AC/250DC
400
V7H2206A V7H2206LR 600
V7F3205Aa
V7H3205 / V7H3205750
10
3
240AC/250DC
400
V7H3205A
15
V7H3206A V7H3206 600
 V7F3605Ab
V7H3605 / V7H3605750
10
600AC
400
V7H3605A
15
V7H3606A V7H3606 600
Main Switches
V7H2205MSA V7H2205MS
17 15
2 240AC/250DC
400
V7H2206MSA V7H2206MS 600
V7H3205MSA V7H3205MS
3
240AC/250DC
400
V7H3206MSA V7H3206MS 600
V7H3605MSA V7H3605MS
600AC
400
V7H3606MSA V7H3606MS 600
a 3 pole compact switch (V7F3205A) can be utilized for 2 pole applications.
b Compact (10”) switch will not accept R-class 600V fuses, utilize 15” version (V7H3605A).
Fusible Units For SB1, SB2, and SB3 Switchboards and P5 Panelboards
Catalog Numbering System V 7 E 3 2 3 3 A
Vacu-Break
 Unit
Width
 2 = 12" 7 = 17" M = 17" (Main)
Height
 A = 21⁄2" B = 5" E = 71⁄2" F = 10" H = 15" S = 18.75"
Number of Poles
 2 3
Voltage Rating
 2 = 240V 6 = 600V
Amperes
 0 = Single Unit
 Double 1 = 30A 2 = 60A 3 = 100A 4 = 200A
Ampere Rating
 1 = 30A 2 = 60A 3 = 100A 4 = 200A 5 = 400A 6 = 600A
Series Type
 A = 400A, 600A Omit = 30A–200A, 800A–1200A
Example:  V7E3233 = Vacu-Break Unit, 17" Wide, 71⁄2" High, 3-Pole, 240 Volts, Double Branch Unit with 100 Amp Rating
each side. Suffix letters MS indicate Main Switch.
3
Product Specifications | VB Panel-mounted Disconnect Switch
Standards and Ratings
• UL listed under file #E6849. Meets UL98 standard for enclosed
 and deadfront switches
• Meets NEMA Standard KS-1-2001 for type HD switches
• Uninsulated live part spacings per UL98
• Rated up tor 200,000A when protected by Class R, J or T fuses
• Meets NFPA 79 - defeatable ON/OFF with the door open
• Max I2t for 400A switch is 6,000,000 Amps2 x seconds
• Max I2t for 600A switch is 12,000,000 Amps2 x seconds
• 6X overload current rating
Features
• Double-break switching action
 - Reduces heat generation and increases switching speed
 - Enhanced performance and increased longevity
 - Self-aligning knife blades ensure positive contact
•  Visible blade design
•  Highly visible ON/OFF indication
•  KIRK™ key integration option
•  750 kcmil lugs standard for 10” and 15” switches
•  Spring loaded heat sink fuse clip
•  Lay in Lugs for easy cabling (15” switches)
•  Pressure terminal connections on load side suitable for
 aluminum or copper wire
•  Moveable base eliminates need for J-class fuse kit
•  Backward compatible with legacy switches
•  Bidirectional mounting accepts load cabling on left or right
 side of panel
Double Break Switching Action
Like the time-proven Vacu-Break Design, the Siemens
VBII double break switching action breaks the arc in
multiple places, 2 sets of
blades per phase (400A) or 3